Special District

Henry Miller Reclamation District No. 2131

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Costa)

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

. 108

. 1000

2068

784

800 - Byron Tract (Contra

2030
900
1004
1001
999
341
2058
833
799
3
1608
1601
2109
501
756
2026
2023
70
2035
2059
2028
2027
2113

County Employees

Merced
Colusa
Sacramento
Solano
Yuba

Contra Costa

San Joaquin
Yolo

Colusa
Sutter

Yolo
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Butte

Contra Costa
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Sacramento
Napa
Solano

San Joaquin
Contra Costa
San Joaquin
Sutter

Yolo

Contra Costa
San Joaquin
San Joaquin

San Joaquin

42
49
21
14
15
15

49
13
16
15
10

11
10
14

10

13
14
11
10

17
14
12

Total Wages

$2,158,204
$2,092,173
$1,161,876
$548,396
$434,054
$400,760

$377,296
$369,959
$367,632
$320,019
$203,422
$187,660
$185,545
$157,445
$146,534
$140,860
$125,588
$123,434
$117,576
$114,500
$113,332
$105,788
$91,078
$88,845
$86,770
$79,521
$77,356
$76,087
$69,338

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$581,595
$348,610
$213,771

$9,028
$251,859
$108,268

$12,936
$133,776
$33,573
$150,857
$11,211
$51,894
$0
$51,966
$18,000
$7,147
$0
$58,918
$0
$33,569
$0

$0

$0
$43,130
$15,492
$0

$0

$0

$0



Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

1660
2025
17
348
2041
1614
2042
544
684
10
1600
563
2067
2040
773
1
524
150
2064
404
2
2075
1607
2111
2119
551
2024
317
2060
800 (Sacramento)
2090
828

Sutter
Contra Costa
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Yuba

Yolo
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Yolo

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Solano
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Sacramento
Contra Costa
Sacramento
Solano
Sacramento
Contra Costa

San Joaquin

10
12

- A a
- 00 W M

—_

—_—
Ul O N N W oo M 00O M U

—_
N

$66,886
$61,258
$56,965
$46,580
$44,501
$39,249
$38,371
$36,472
$32,740
$30,000
$29,320
$28,539
$25,626
$22,412
$21,675
$21,639
$21,516
$21,380
$21,000
$20,686
$19,200
$19,200
$18,926
$17,665
$16,898
$16,408
$12,879
$12,600
$11,622
$11,425
$11,088
$10,674

$32,898
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No

Frost Lake Reclamation District No. 2129 (Solano)

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

548
2089
2126
2039
2072
407
777
2038
2074
2056
2037
2084
1606
. 556

.1002
.1007
1500
1602
1618
1667
2021
2029
2031
2033
2034
2044
2047
2049
2054
2062
2063

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Sacramento
Sutter

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Sutter

San Joaquin
Solano
Fresno
Sacramento
Solano
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Sutter
Stanislaus
Kings
Solano

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Stanislaus
San Joaquin
Solano

San Joaquin
Colusa
Santa Cruz
Sutter

San Joaquin

Stanislaus

Ul U1 W W DA WwT AW W WU, WYY OO W1 AW W0 W 0O U

$10,145
$8,852
$7,725
$6,370
$6,340
$5,955
$5,400
$5,395
$4,448
$3,600
$3,179
$1,800
$735
$572
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

2065
2069
2071
2085
2086
2091
2092
2093
2095
2096
2098
2101
2103
2104
2106
2107
2110
2112
2114
2115
2117
2122
2125
2127
2130
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140

Contra Costa
Kings

Kings

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Stanislaus
Stanislaus
Solano

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Solano
Stanislaus
Yuba

Solano
Glenn

San Joaquin
Sacramento
Solano

San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Kings
Solano
Solano
Solano
Solano
Solano
Contra Costa
Solano
Solano

Glenn

—_—
w W J W Y w1 TWwW W W WU W W WY BTWW W W W W

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Rock Creek Reclamation District (Butte)

Sacramento River Reclamation District (Butte)

Reclamation District No.

2141
2142

2143 (Wendt Ranch)

307
349
38

403
479
536
554
685
730
739
744
749
755
761
765
768
770
771
776
780
801
812
817
825
830

537

(Zalda)

Solano
Solano
Stanislaus
Yolo
Sacramento
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Colusa
Solano
Sacramento
Kings

Yolo

Kings
Sacramento
Kings
Sacramento
Kings

Yolo
Humboldt
Kings

Kings

Kings

Kings
Fresno
Kings

Yuba

Kings
Contra Costa
Butte

Butte

Yolo

Ul NN W A W W W U1 W U1 U W WU W J W U, W ULIW W W W Ul Ul 1w U

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



