Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Henry Miller Reclamation District No. 2131	Merced	42	\$2,158,204	\$581,595
Reclamation District No. 108	Colusa	49	\$2,092,173	\$348,610
Reclamation District No. 1000	Sacramento	21	\$1,161,876	\$213,771
Reclamation District No. 2068	Solano	14	\$548,396	\$9,028
Reclamation District No. 784	Yuba	15	\$434,054	\$251,859
Reclamation District No. 800 - Byron Tract (Contra Costa)	Contra Costa	15	\$400,760	\$108,268
Reclamation District No. 2030	San Joaquin	49	\$377,296	\$12,936
Reclamation District No. 900	Yolo	13	\$369,959	\$133,776
Reclamation District No. 1004	Colusa	16	\$367,632	\$33,573
Reclamation District No. 1001	Sutter	15	\$320,019	\$150,857
Reclamation District No. 999	Yolo	10	\$203,422	\$11,211
Reclamation District No. 341	Sacramento	7	\$187,660	\$51,894
Reclamation District No. 2058	San Joaquin	9	\$185,545	\$0
Reclamation District No. 833	Butte	8	\$157,445	\$51,966
Reclamation District No. 799	Contra Costa	11	\$146,534	\$18,000
Reclamation District No. 3	Sacramento	10	\$140,860	\$7,147
Reclamation District No. 1608	San Joaquin	14	\$125,588	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1601	Sacramento	6	\$123,434	\$58,918
Reclamation District No. 2109	Napa	10	\$117,576	\$0
Reclamation District No. 501	Solano	6	\$114,500	\$33,569
Reclamation District No. 756	San Joaquin	13	\$113,332	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2026	Contra Costa	14	\$105,788	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2023	San Joaquin	11	\$91,078	\$0
Reclamation District No. 70	Sutter	10	\$88,845	\$43,130
Reclamation District No. 2035	Yolo	5	\$86,770	\$15,492
Reclamation District No. 2059	Contra Costa	6	\$79,521	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2028	San Joaquin	17	\$77,356	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2027	San Joaquin	14	\$76,087	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2113	San Joaquin	12	\$69,338	\$0

Reclamation District No. 1660	Sutter	10	\$66,886	\$32,898
Reclamation District No. 2025	Contra Costa	12	\$61,258	\$0
Reclamation District No. 17	San Joaquin	6	\$56,965	\$0
Reclamation District No. 348	San Joaquin	4	\$46,580	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2041	San Joaquin	7	\$44,501	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1614	San Joaquin	14	\$39,249	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2042	San Joaquin	13	\$38,371	\$0
Reclamation District No. 544	San Joaquin	18	\$36,472	\$0
Reclamation District No. 684	San Joaquin	11	\$32,740	\$0
Reclamation District No. 10	Yuba	5	\$30,000	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1600	Yolo	4	\$29,320	\$0
Reclamation District No. 563	Sacramento	8	\$28,539	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2067	Sacramento	4	\$25,626	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2040	San Joaquin	6	\$22,412	\$0
Reclamation District No. 773	San Joaquin	13	\$21,675	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1	San Joaquin	7	\$21,639	\$0
Reclamation District No. 524	San Joaquin	12	\$21,516	\$0
Reclamation District No. 150	Yolo	6	\$21,380	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2064	San Joaquin	5	\$21,000	\$0
Reclamation District No. 404	San Joaquin	14	\$20,686	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2	San Joaquin	5	\$19,200	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2075	San Joaquin	5	\$19,200	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1607	Solano	7	\$18,926	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2111	Sacramento	17	\$17,665	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2119	San Joaquin	7	\$16,898	\$0
Reclamation District No. 551	Sacramento	4	\$16,408	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2024	Contra Costa	12	\$12,879	\$0
Reclamation District No. 317	Sacramento	4	\$12,600	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2060	Solano	11	\$11,622	\$0
Reclamation District No. 800 (Sacramento)	Sacramento	6	\$11,425	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2090	Contra Costa	4	\$11,088	\$0
Reclamation District No. 828	San Joaquin	12	\$10,674	\$0

Reclamation District No. 548	San Joaquin	5	\$10,145	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2089	San Joaquin	7	\$8,852	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2126	San Joaquin	4	\$7,725	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2039	San Joaquin	10	\$6,370	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2072	San Joaquin	8	\$6,340	\$0
Reclamation District No. 407	Sacramento	4	\$5,955	\$0
Reclamation District No. 777	Sutter	3	\$5,400	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2038	San Joaquin	8	\$5,395	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2074	San Joaquin	3	\$4,448	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2056	Sutter	3	\$3,600	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2037	San Joaquin	4	\$3,179	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2084	Solano	5	\$1,800	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1606	Fresno	3	\$735	\$0
Reclamation District No. 556	Sacramento	6	\$572	\$0
Frost Lake Reclamation District No. 2129 (Solano)	Solano	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1002	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1007	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1500	Sutter	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1602	Stanislaus	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1618	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1667	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2021	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2029	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2031	Stanislaus	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2033	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2034	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2044	San Joaquin	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2047	Colusa	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2049	Santa Cruz	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2054	Sutter	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2062	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2063	Stanislaus	5	\$0	\$0

Reclamation District No. 2065	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2069	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2071	Kings	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2085	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2086	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2091	Stanislaus	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2092	Stanislaus	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2093	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2095	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2096	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2098	Solano	6	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2101	Stanislaus	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2103	Yuba	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2104	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2106	Glenn	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2107	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2110	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2112	Solano	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2114	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2115	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2117	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2122	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2125	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2127	Solano	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2130	Solano	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2134	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2135	Solano	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2136	Solano	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2137	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2138	Solano	17	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2139	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2140	Glenn	3	\$0	\$0

Reclamation District No. 2141	Solano	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2142	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2143 (Wendt Ranch)	Stanislaus	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 307	Yolo	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 349	Sacramento	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 38	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 403	San Joaquin	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 479	Colusa	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 536	Solano	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 554	Sacramento	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 685	Kings	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 730	Yolo	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 739	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 744	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 749	Kings	7	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 755	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 761	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 765	Yolo	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 768	Humboldt	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 770	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 771	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 776	Kings	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 780	Kings	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 801 (Zalda)	Fresno	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 812	Kings	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 817	Yuba	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 825	Kings	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 830	Contra Costa	3	\$0	\$0
Rock Creek Reclamation District (Butte)	Butte	7	\$0	\$0
Sacramento River Reclamation District (Butte)	Butte	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 537	Yolo			